
390 Camborne - Hayle - Penwith College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/11/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Camborne, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Connor Downs, opp Turnpike Inn
Hayle, Fore Street (W-bound)
Hayle, Foundry Square (SW-bound)
Leedstown, Duke of Leeds (SE-bound)
Townshend, Institute Row (W-bound)
Halamanning, Bridge (W-bound)
St Hilary, Post Box (SW-bound)
Goldsithney, opp Crown Inn
Marazion, The Square (NW-bound)
Long Rock, opp Mexico Inn
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)

Col
0755
0806
0812
0816
0828
0833
0837
0839
0841
0846
0851
0903

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

390 Penwith College - Hayle - Camborne

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/11/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)
Long Rock, Mexico Inn (E-bound)
Marazion, The Square (E-bound)
Goldsithney, Crown Inn (E-bound)
St Hilary, Post Box (NE-bound)
Halamanning, Bridge (E-bound)
Townshend, Institute Row (E-bound)
Leedstown, Duke of Leeds (NW-bound)
Hayle, Viaduct (N-bound)
Hayle, Fore Street (E-bound)
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (E-bound)
Camborne, Bus Station (Bay 5)

Col
1625
1631
1636
1643
1645
1647
1651
1655
1707
1711
1718
1728

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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