## **Camborne - Hayle - Penwith College**

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/11/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)	0903		
Long Rock, opp Mexico Inn	0851		
Marazion, The Square (NW-bound)	0846		
Goldsithney, opp Crown Inn	0841		
St Hilary, Post Box (SW-bound)	0839		
Halamanning, Bridge (W-bound)	0837		
Townshend, Institute Row (W-bound)	0833		
Leedstown, Duke of Leeds (SE-bound)	0828		
Hayle, Foundry Square (SW-bound)	0816		
Hayle, Fore Street (W-bound)	0812		
Connor Downs, opp Turnpike Inn	0806		
Camborne, Bus Station (Bay 1)	0755		
	Service Restrictions Col		

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

no service

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



390

## Penwith College - Hayle - Camborne

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 04/11/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions	Col			
Penzance, Penwith College (N-bound)		1625			
Long Rock, Mexico Inn (E-bound)		1631			
Marazion, The Square (E-bound)		1636			
Goldsithney, Crown Inn (E-bound)		1643			
St Hilary, Post Box (NE-bound)		1645			
Halamanning, Bridge (E-bound)		1647			
Townshend, Institute Row (E-bound)		1651			
Leedstown, Duke of Leeds (NW-bound)		1655			
Hayle, Viaduct (N-bound)		1707			
Hayle, Fore Street (E-bound)		1711			
Connor Downs, Turnpike Inn (E-bound)		1718			
Camborne, Bus Station (Bay 5)		1728			
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
		no service	no service	no service	
		Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)			Bank Holidays

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

no service

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days